Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 10:39Uhr

O 5- 2. Liga Ost 2019/20
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
16.08.2019 18:00Uhr Ternberg GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 2:1
24.08.2019 18:00Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf S. Valent. A 1b 2:0
01.09.2019 16:00Uhr Adlwang GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 5:1
06.09.2019 18:45Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf - Waldneukirchen 0:2
14.09.2019 16:00Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf Riedi.Trkr. 1:5
20.09.2019 20:00Uhr Losenstein GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 3:0
28.09.2019 16:00Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf - Groframing 3:3
05.10.2019 14:00Uhr SPG SV Weyer GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 2:1
20.10.2019 15:30Uhr Reichraming GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 1:3
27.10.2019 14:30Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf Maria Neustift 6:4
03.11.2019 14:00Uhr Wartberg/Kr. GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf 2:1
09.11.2019 16:30Uhr GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf Kirchdorf/Kr. 6:3
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4
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O 5- 2. Liga Ost 2019/20

22.03.2020
29.03.2020
05.04.2020
13.04.2020
19.04.2020
26.04.2020
03.05.2020
10.05.2020
24.05.2020
01.06.2020
07.06.2020
14.06.2020

15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr

Rickrunde

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

S. Valent. AX 1b

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

Waldneukirchen

Riedi.Trkr.

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
Groframing

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

Maria Neustift

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf

Kirchdorf/Kr.

Ternberg

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
Adlwang

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
Losenstein

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
SPG SV Weyer

Reichraming

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
Wartberg/Kr.

GTech Juniors SV Micheldorf
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